
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 9, 2022 8:30 PM ERP #11 ES UNITED #2 ESP

Saturday, September 10, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ES UNITED #1
Saturday, September 10, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, September 10, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #11 BENGIES CHASE MIDDLE RIVER #3
Saturday, September 10, 2022 1:00 PM ERP #11 ROSEDALE COLGATE #2

Friday, September 16, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA BENGIES CHASE

Saturday, September 17, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ES UNITED #2
Saturday, September 17, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 COLGATE #1
Saturday, September 17, 2022 1:00 PM ERP #11 ROSEDALE ESP
Saturday, September 17, 2022 2:00 PM ERP #11 COLGATE #2 MIDDLE RIVER #3

Monday, September 19, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9 ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER #1
Monday, September 19, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9 OVERLEA ES UNITED #1

Saturday, September 24, 2022 9:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE #2 MIDDLE RIVER #2 COLGATE #2
Saturday, September 24, 2022 10:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ES UNITED #2
Saturday, September 24, 2022 11:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE #2 MIDDLE RIVER #3 ESP
Saturday, September 24, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE #1 BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, September 24, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA ROSEDALE

Monday, September 26, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #3 OVERLEA
Monday, September 26, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #11 ES UNITED #1 COLGATE #2

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #11 ES UNITED #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9 COLGATE #2 ES UNITED #2

Saturday, October 1, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #1 ESP COLGATE #1
Saturday, October 1, 2022 1:00 PM ERP #1 BENGIES CHASE MIDDLE RIVER #1

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9 COLGATE #1 ROSEDALE

Saturday, October 8, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #11 BENGIES CHASE ES UNITED #2
Saturday, October 8, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA
Saturday, October 8, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #3 ES UNITED #1
Saturday, October 8, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #11 COLGATE #2 ESP

Monday, October 10, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #11 ESP MIDDLE RIVER #2
Monday, October 10, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #11 COLGATE #1 ES UNITED #1

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9 ES UNITED #2 MIDDLE RIVER #3
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ROSEDALE

Saturday, October 15, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #9 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ESP
Saturday, October 15, 2022 1:00 PM ERP #9 COLGATE #2 OVERLEA

Monday, October 17, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #11 ES UNITED #1 ROSEDALE
Monday, October 17, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #11 ES UNITED #2 COLGATE #1

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #11 ES UNITED #1 BENGIES CHASE
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Friday, October 21, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER #2
Friday, October 21, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #11 ESP BENGIES CHASE
Friday, October 21, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9 ES UNITED #2 OVERLEA

Saturday, October 22, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #3 COLGATE #1
Saturday, October 22, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, October 22, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1

Monday, October 24, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #11 BENGIES CHASE ES UNITED #2
Monday, October 24, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9 ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER #3

MIDDLE RIVER #1 ARMANDO MORALES COLGATE #2 ARTIE SMITH
MIDDLE RIVER #2 ERIC CHIQUILLO OVERLEA HEATHER STIVERS
MIDDLE RIVER #3 ERIC MAYFIELD ROSEDALE MELISSA JOHNSON
ES UNITED #1 MIKE MUNZERT ESP TJ CONWAY
ES UNITED #2 MARK THRASHER BENGIES CHASE DAWID PRATNICKI
COLGATE #1 MICHELLE HAGAN


